

T K LEE AUTOMOTIVE PTE.LTD

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax : 6509 5523

Email: Tklee0247@gmail.com

Not Authorized

Lee

6/7/23

1/5 ~~13,000~~

6 days

Vehicle Number: SNE8300P

Vehicle Model: BYD

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY	LIST ITEMS	S\$	S\$
1	1 WIPER GARNISH <i>de/cut</i>	316.00	\$ 316.00 ✓
2	1 FRONT BONNET <i>cut</i>	5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00 ✓
3	2 FRONT BONNET HINGE RH/LH <i>nlr o/s cut</i>	136.00	\$ 272.00 <i>1pc</i>
4	2 FRONT BONNET DAMPER RH/LH <i>nl</i>	290.00	\$ 580.00 X
5	1 FRONT BONNET RUBBER <i>nl</i>	69.00	\$ 69.00 X
6	1 FRONT BONNET INSULATOR <i>nl</i>	205.00	\$ 205.00 X
7	1 FRONT BONNET LOCK <i>twi</i>	162.00	\$ 162.00 ✓
8	1 FRONT BONNET CABLE <i>nl</i>	63.00	\$ 63.00 X
9	2 FRONT HEADLAMP RH/LH <i>one 2600x2=5200</i>	3,964.00	\$ 7,928.00 ✓
10	2 FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL EH/LH <i>cut/twi</i>	148.00	\$ 296.00 ✓
11	1 FRONT GRILLE <i>one</i>	609.00	\$ 609.00 ✓
12	1 FRONT GRILLE RUBBER <i>Torn</i>	73.00	\$ 73.00 ✓
13	1 FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM LOGO <i>scr</i>	158.00	\$ 158.00 ✓
14	1 FRONT BUMPER <i>dis</i>	1,258.00	\$ 1,258.00 ✓
15	1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH <i>twi</i>	105.00	\$ 105.00 ✓
16	1 FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>Torn</i>	178.00	\$ 178.00 ✓
17	1 FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE <i>twi</i>	262.00	\$ 262.00 ✓
18	1 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE RH <i>Torn</i>	137.00	\$ 137.00 ✓
19	1 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>cut</i>	485.00	\$ 485.00 ✓
20	2 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH <i>cut</i>	72.00	\$ 144.00 ✓
21	1 FRONT FENDER RH <i>R</i>	1,056.00	\$ 1,056.00 X
22	1 FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH <i>nl</i>	105.00	\$ 105.00 X
23	1 FRONT WASHER TANK <i>de</i>	299.00	\$ 299.00 ✓
24	1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>one</i>	915.00	\$ 915.00 ✓
25	1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH RH <i>twi/Torn</i>	103.00	\$ 103.00 ✓
26	1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>one</i>	268.00	\$ 268.00 ✓
27	1 HORN <i>cut</i>	98.00	\$ 98.00 ✓
28	1 AIR CON CONDENSOR <i>nl</i>	1,906.00	\$ 1,906.00 ✓
29	1 RADIATOR	2,085.00	\$ 2,085.00 X
			\$ 25,335.00
		LESS 10%	\$ 2,533.50
			\$ 22,801.50

P-16027
102
14424.3
120
1800
16444.3

T K LEE AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

Vehicle Number: SNE8300P

Vehicle Model: BYD

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY		S\$	S\$
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	1 (SET) FRONT TOP GARNISH CLIP <i>nee</i>	65.00	\$ 65.00 <i>40</i>
2	1 (SET) FRONT BUMPER CLIP <i>nee</i>	45.00	\$ 45.00 <i>40</i>
3	1 (SET) FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Surf</i>	50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>40</i>
			<u>\$ 160.00</u>
LABOUR CHARGES :			
1	TO KNOCK OUT DENT, JACK CHASSIS, REPLACE FRONT SUPPORT AND ACCIDENT PARTS		\$ 1,200.00 <i>900</i>
2	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION		\$ 1,100.00 <i>850</i>
3	TO CHECK WIRING		\$ 50.00 <i>20</i>
4			\$ 120.00 <i>100</i>
5	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE CONDENSOR AND REFILL GAS TO TUFF KOTE		\$ 60.00 <i>30</i>
			<u>\$ 2,530.00</u>

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL : \$ 25,491.50

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: